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0.00

0.00

0.00
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208.400.00

172.300.00

74.900.00

204.,750.00

129.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

122.500.00

284.500.00

160.500.00

162.300.00
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0.00

0.00

143.000.00

95.300.00

129.400.00

112.300.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

208.400.00

172.300.00

74.900.00

204.750.00

129.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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131.000.00
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208,400.00

380,700.00

455,600.00

660,350.00

789,350.00

122,500.00

407,000.00

567,500.00

729,800.00

860,800.00
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1500003657 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 122.500.00
1500003658 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 160.500.00
1500003659 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 162.300.00
1600013107 RX 7159171532096839 1700300086 1700300086 20.00 0.00
1600013108 RX 7159171532096433 1700300086 1700300086 115.900.00 0.00 115.920.00
31.01.2022 1500003534 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 115.900.00
1500003675 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 20.00
1600013314 RX 7159171532567661 1700300086 1700300086 132.900.00 0.00 132,900.00
x50y IR : 10796 a@Runeldnamsduiunuvesaunsms 2,808,470.00 2,807,370.00 132,900.00
s 523109 uAA © 1700300086 2,813,603.34 2,812,620.00 10,452,821 34
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msdada Fufirhusons Un. 1903 iavienassaiiy Suaudu|anuzenms Fufrusons Un. lenas onasihds Fwdu| anuzionds wagheSaiiy - vhda| Sufidusioms in. lonans rnmsliuiudurhnads Fnduf aouzenas
R650000079 0.00 04.01.2022 R2 1300003653 87,600.00| HIU310M5 04.01.2022 RX 1600003858 87,600.00] HIUI0MS3
R650000079 0.00 87,600.00 -87,600.00}

R650000080 04.01.2022 RB 1000009185 159,000.00 FU10M3 05.01.2022 R2 1300003688 159,000.00 HIUT10MS 05.01.2022 RX 1600003893 159,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000080 RB 159,000.00 159,000.00 0.00|

R650000081 04.01.2022 RB 1000009594 5,133.34] WIS 05.01.2022 R2 1300003687 5,133.34] MU0 05.01.2022 RX 1600003892 5,133.34] MMM
R650000081 RB 5,133.34 5,133.34) 0.00)

R650000082 05.01.2022 RB 1000009199 44,500.00 RERCLRE 06.01.2022 R2 1300009694 44,500.00] HIUS10MS 06.01.2022 RX 1600009794 44,500.00 UM
R650000082 RB 44,500.00 44,500.00 0.00|

R650000083 06.01.2022 RA 1000009483 3.09|fusroms 06.01.2022 R1 1200001912 3.09| iusiems 0.00}
R650000083 RA 3.09 3.09! 0.00|

R650000084 06.01.2022 RB 1000009484 138,400.00 FU10M3 07.01.2022 R2 1300011247 138,400.00 HIUT10MS 07.01.2022 RX 1600011447 138,400.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000084 RB 138,400.00 138,400.00 0.00|

R650000085 06.01.2022 RA 1000006495 4,000.00] WIS 07.01.2022 R1 1200005026 4,000.00 MU0 0.00]
R650000085 RA 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|

R650000086 07.01.2022 RB 1000009493 143,000.00 RERCLRE 10.01.2022 R2 1300009434 143,000.00 HIUS10MS 10.01.2022 RX 1600009534 143,000.00 UM
R650000086 RB 143,000.00 143,000.00 0.00|

R650000087 10.01.2022 RB 1000009930 129,400.00 FUI0MS 11.01.2022 R2 1300011524 129,400.00 HIU510MS 11.01.2022 RX 1600011724 129,400.00; HIUTIOMS
R650000087 RB 129,400.00 129,400.00 0.00|

R650000088 11.01.2022 RB 1000010217 112,300.00 FU10M3 12.01.2022 R2 1300001914 112,300.00 HIUT10MS 12.01.2022 RX 1600002014 112,300.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000088 RB 112,300.00 112,300.00 0.00|
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R650000089 12.01.2022 RB 1000010071 95,300.00] FUI0MS 13.01.2022 R2 1300011619 95,300.00] HIU510MS 13.01.2022 RX 1600011819 95,300.00 HIUI0MS3
R650000089 RB 95,300.00 95,300.00 0.00|

R650000090 13.01.2022 RB 1000010196 208,400.00 FU10M3 14.01.2022 R2 1300002326 208,400.00 HIUT10MS 14.01.2022 RX 1600002326 208,400.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000090 RB 208,400.00 208,400.00 0.00|

R650000091 14.01.2022 RB 1000010255 172,300.00 WIS 17.01.2022 R2 1300009940 172,300.00 MU0 17.01.2022 RX 1600010040 172,300.00 MMM
R650000091 RB 172,300.00 172,300.00 0.00|

R650000092 14.01.2022 RA 1000010622 2,000.00] RERCLRE 17.01.2022 R1 1200007213 2,000.00] HIUS10MS 0.00]
R650000092 RA 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R650000093 17.01.2022 RB 1000010653 74,900.00] FUI0MS 18.01.2022 R2 1300011903 74,900.00] HIU510MS 18.01.2022 RX 1600012103 74,900.00 HIUTIOMS
R650000093 RB 74,900.00 74,900.00 0.00|

R650000094 18.01.2022 RB 1000010586 204,750.00 FU10M3 19.01.2022 R2 1300005784 204,750.00 HIUT10MS 19.01.2022 RX 1600005884 204,750.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000094 RB 204,750.00 204,750.00 0.00|

R650000095 19.01.2022 RB 1000011108 129,000.00 WIS 20.01.2022 R2 1300012128 129,000.00 MU0 20.01.2022 RX 1600012328 129,000.00 MMM
R650000095 RB 129,000.00 129,000.00 0.00|

R650000096 20.01.2022 RB 1000010943 122,500.00 RERCLRE 21.01.2022 R2 1300007449 122,500.00 HIUS10MS 21.01.2022 RX 1600007649 122,500.00 UM
R650000096 RB 122,500.00 122,500.00 0.00|

R650000097 21.01.2022 RB 1000011305 284,500.00 FUI0MS 24.01.2022 R2 1300010238 284,500.00 HIU510MS 24.01.2022 RX 1600010338 284,500.00 HIUI0MS3
R650000097 RB 284,500.00 284,500.00 0.00|

R650000098 24.01.2022 RB 1000010830 160,500.00 FU10M3 25.01.2022 R2 1300012611 160,500.00 HIUT10MS 25.01.2022 RX 1600012816 160,500.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000098 RB 160,500.00 160,500.00 0.00|




v < o \ b4 1T a a £
YNHIAUNY 1A i1ﬂl'lﬂ!lwuﬂu wazRudnAag

agideyaiafiu thde sildukuau nazifurhnad
oo oo o axe o
samizading1e 1700300086 dninaudaniam dssaudsing

o Uil 1 unsIAY 2565 i 31 UNTIAN 2565

9 o
Hum

U

da ¢
NWUN

y
3 INNNA 3

01 UMWY 2565
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R650000099 24.01.2022 RA 1000010831 2,000.00 FUI0MS 25.01.2022 R1 1200001823 2,000.00 HIU510MS 0.00}
R650000099 RA 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R650000100 25.01.2022 RB 1000011166 162,300.00 FU10M3 26.01.2022 R2 1300007619 162,300.00 HIUT10MS 26.01.2022 RX 1600007819 162,300.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000100 RB 162,300.00 162,300.00 0.00|

R650000101 26.01.2022 RB 1000011454 131,000.00 WIS 27.01.2022 R2 1300012199 131,000.00 MU0 27.01.2022 RX 1600012399 131,000.00 MMM
R650000101 RB 131,000.00 131,000.00 0.00|

R650000102 26.01.2022 RA 1000011455 2,000.00] RERCLRE 27.01.2022 R1 1200003827 2,000.00] HIUS10MS 0.00]
R650000102 RA 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R650000103 27.01.2022 RB 1000011328 115,900.00 FUI0MS 28.01.2022 R2 1300012908 115,900.00 HIU510MS 28.01.2022 RX 1600013108 115,900.00 HIUI0MS3
R650000103 RB 115,900.00 115,900.00 0.00|

R650000104 27.01.2022 RB 1000011480 20.00| HIUF1BMT 28.01.2022 R2 1300012907 20.00| FuTIOMS 28.01.2022 RX 1600013107 20.00| HIUTIBMS
R650000104 RB 20.00 20.00 0.00|

R650000105 28.01.2022 RB 1000011735 132,900.00 WIS 31.01.2022 R2 1300013114 132,900.00 MU0 31.01.2022 RX 1600013314 132,900.00 MMM
R650000105 RB 132,900.00 132,900.00 0.00|

R650000106 31.01.2022 RB 1000011924 78,600.00 RERCLRE 0.00] 0.00]
R650000106 RB 78,600.00 0.00! 78,600.00
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07.01.2022 R1 R650000085 1700300086 804 7159171526205251 4,000.00{ 1703 1200005026 2022

17.01.2022 R1 R650000092 1700300086 804 7159171528591151 2,000.00( 1703 1200007213 2022

25.01.2022 R1 R650000099 1700300086 804 7159171530963273 2,000.00 1703 1200001823 2022

27.01.2022 R1 R650000102 1700300086 804 7159171531729937 2,000.00( 1703 1200003827 2022

04.01.2022 R2 R650000079 1700300086 796 7159171525481772 87,600.00( 1703 1300003653 2022 1703 1600003858 2022
05.01.2022 R2 R650000081 1700300086 599 7159171525647191 5,133.34(1703 1300003687 2022 1703 1600003892 2022
05.01.2022 R2 R650000080 1700300086 796 7159171525646903 159,000.00( 1703 1300003688 2022 1703 1600003893 2022
06.01.2022 R2 R650000082 1700300086 796 7159171525956377 44,500.00( 1703 1300009694 2022 1703 1600009794 2022
07.01.2022 R2 R650000084 1700300086 796 7159171526205152 138,400.00( 1703 1300011247 2022 1703 1600011447 2022
10.01.2022 R2 R650000086 1700300086 796 7159171526767579 143,000.00( 1703 1300009434 2022 1703 1600009534 2022
11.01.2022 R2 R650000087 1700300086 796 7159171527186446 129,400.00( 1703 1300011524 2022 1703 1600011724 2022
12.01.2022 R2 R650000088 1700300086 796 7159171527573238 112,300.00( 1703 1300001914 2022 1703 1600002014 2022
13.01.2022 R2 R650000089 1700300086 796 7159171527877168 95,300.00| 1703 1300011619 2022 1703 1600011819 2022
14.01.2022 R2 R650000090 1700300086 796 7159171528133279 208,400.00( 1703 1300002326 2022 1703 1600002326 2022
17.01.2022 R2 R650000091 1700300086 796 7159171528590963 172,300.00( 1703 1300009940 2022 1703 1600010040 2022
18.01.2022 R2 R650000093 1700300086 796 7159171529098030 74,900.00( 1703 1300011903 2022 1703 1600012103 2022
19.01.2022 R2 R650000094 1700300086 796 7159171529572942 204,750.00| 1703 1300005784 2022 1703 1600005884 2022
20.01.2022 R2 R650000095 1700300086 796 7159171529701522 129,000.00| 1703 1300012128 2022 1703 1600012328 2022
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21.01.2022 R2 R650000096 1700300086 796 7159171530087522 122,500.00| 1703 1300007449 2022 1703 1600007649 2022
24.01.2022 R2 R650000097 1700300086 796 7159171530501933 284,500.00| 1703 1300010238 2022 1703 1600010338 2022
25.01.2022 R2 R650000098 1700300086 796 7159171530963976 160,500.00| 1703 1300012611 2022 1703 1600012816 2022
26.01.2022 R2 R650000100 1700300086 796 7159171531409168 162,300.00( 1703 1300007619 2022 1703 1600007819 2022
27.01.2022 R2 R650000101 1700300086 796 7159171531729432 131,000.00| 1703 1300012199 2022 1703 1600012399 2022
28.01.2022 R2 R650000104 1700300086 796 7159171532096839 20.00( 1703 1300012907 2022 1703 1600013107 2022
28.01.2022 R2 R650000103 1700300086 796 7159171532096433 115,900.00( 1703 1300012908 2022 1703 1600013108 2022
31.01.2022 R2 R650000105 1700300086 796 7159171532567661 132,900.00( 1703 1300013114 2022 1703 1600013314 2022
06.01.2022 R6 223200002678005 1700300086 7159171525956872 310.00{ 1703 1200005303 2022
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 KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Saving Account

t No. 715-0-44846-1 THB
P nasuiansuimsiansnis %l
vineu
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
3,301,128.17 Available Balance 3,301,128.17

Date  01-01-2022 ﬂ To Date 31-01-2022 E
Time  00:00 v 24:00 v
O Today v
Date Telter Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
06-01-2022 21759 0T0S TFR-7156041509 -1,257.76 3,764,610.80 0715
06-01-2022 21759 0OTOS TFR-7156041509 -42,972.40 3,721,638.50 0715
06-01-2022 21759 QTOS TFR-7156041509 -11,385.00 3,710,253.50 0715
06-01-2022 21759 0oTOoS TFR-7156041509 -11,880.00 3,698,373.50 0715
06-01-2022 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -14.850.00 3,683,523.50 0715
06-01-2022 21759 oT0s TFR-7156041509 -19,800.00 3,663,723.50 0715
06-01-2022 21759 OoTOS TFR-7156041509 -49,267.78 3,614,455.72 0715
07-01-2022 480336 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,085.64 3,613,370.08 0715
07-01-2022 19138 0TOS TFR-7156041509 -1,619.89 3,611,750.19 0715
07-01-2022 19138 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,662.19 3,610,088.00 0715
07-01-2022 19138 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -205.74 3,609,792.26 0715
07-01-2022 90180 0OTOS TFR-7156041509 -899.94 3,608,892.32 0700
25-01-2022 480336 OT0S TFR-7156041509 -1,934.45 3,608,957.87 0715
26-01-2022 480336 OTO0S TFR-7156041509 -32.60 3,606,925.27 0715
26-01-2022 480336 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,565.52 3,605,359.75 0715
26-01-2022 93999 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -174,094.00 3,431,265.75 0715
26-01-2022 530799 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -2,598.00 3,428,667.75 0715
26-01-2022 90180 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -1,889.98 3,426,777.77 0700
27-01-2022 480336 o708 TFR-7156041509 -4,526.20 3,422,251.57 0715
27-01-2022 480336 OoT0S TFR-7156041509 ~18,594.00 3,403,657.57 0715
31-01-2022 480336 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -3,549.91 3,400,107.66 0715
31-01-2022 90180 OTO0S TFR-7156041509 -402.00 3,399,705.66 0700
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. = -366,163.00
1 of 1
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

715-6-04150-9

naavymﬁamsuw'ﬁiamsn-ﬁ
vinonu

0.00

@ action Date From Date 01-01-2022
fime  00:00 v
O Today v
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description

06-01-2022 21759 CWTPC

06-01-2022 21759 OoTID Overdraft protection
06-01-2022 21759 CWTRC 1370301235
06-01-2022 21759 oTID Overdraft protection
06-01-2022 21759 CWTRC 7150450911
06-01-2022 21759 OTID Qverdraft protection
06-01-2022 21759 CWTRC 7150468675
06-01-2022 21759 OTID Overdraft protection
06-01-2022 21759 CWTRC 7050213489
06-01-2022 21759 OTID Overdraft protection
06-01-2022 21759 CWTRC 7150484492
06-01-2022 21759 OTID Overdraft protection
06-01-2022 21759 CWTRC 7151084366
06-01-2022 21759 OTID Overdraft protection
07-01-2022 480336 CWTRC 7156031597
07-01-2022 480336 OTID Overdraft protection
07-01-2022 19138 CWTRC 7156003534
07-01-2022 19138 OTID Overdraft protection
07-01-2022 19138 CWTRC 7156003534
07-01-2022 19138 oTID Overdraft protection
07-01-2022 19138 CWTRC 7156003534

Cheque No.

10322568

10322575

10322572

10322573

10322571

10322570

10322576

10322569

10322580

10322579

10322578

THB
Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00

Date  31-01-2022 ﬁ
24:00 v

Amount Balance Init Br
-1,257.76 -1,257.76 0715
1,257.76 0.00 0715
-42,972.40 -42,972.40 0715
42,972.40 0.00 0715
-11,385.00 -11,385.00 0715
11,385.00 0.00 0715
-11,880.00 -11,880.00 0715
11,880.00 0.00 0715
-14,850.00 -14,850.00 0715
14,850.00 0.00 0715
-19,800.00 -19,800.00 0715
19,800.00 0.00 0715
-49,267.78 -49,267.78 0715
49,267.78 0.00 0715
-1,085.64 -1,085.64 0715
1,085.64 0.00 0715
-1,619.89 -1,619.89 0715
1,619.89 0.00 0715
-1,662.19 -1,662.19 0715
1,662.19 0.00 0715
-295.74 -295.74 0715



07-01-2022

07-01-2022

07-01-2022

25-01-2022

25-01-2022

26-01-2022

26-01-2022

26-01-2022

26-01-2022

19138

90180

90180

480336

480336

480336

480336

480336

480336

OTID

CBCA

QOTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:2487
ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection
7151059728
Overdraft protection
7156031597
Qverdraft protection
7156003534

Overdraft protection

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

10322577

10322582

10322581

10322585

295.74
-899.04
899.94
-1,934.45
1,934.45
-32.60
32.60
-1,565.52

1,5665.52

10f2

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0.00

-899.94

0.00

-1,934.45

0.00

-32.60

0.00

-1,565.52

0.00

next #

0715

0700

0700

0715

0715

0715

0715

Q715

0715



sUIMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Account No 715-6-04150-9 Currency THB
Account Name ;2:3$‘ﬁaﬂqsn%ﬂjiﬁﬂﬂjsnﬁs Account Status Active
Name Branch Name
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
" Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date From Date 01-01-2022 m To Date 31-01-2022
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
26-01-2022 93999 BPDWT AU FAMU -174,094.00 -174,094.00
26-01-2022 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 174,094.00 0.00
26-01-2022 530799 CWTPC 10322588 -2,598.00 -2,598.00
26-01-2022 530799 OTID Qverdraft protection 2,598.00 0.00
26-01-2022 90180 CBCA bt 10322584 -1,889.98 -1,889.98
26-01-2022 90180 oTID Overdraft protection 1,889.98 0.00
27-01-2022 480336 CWTRC 7156011871 10322586 -4,526.20 -4,526.20
27-01-2022 480336 QTID Qverdraft protection 4,526.20 0.00
27-01-2022 480336 CWTRC 7156026402 10322587 -18,594.00 -18,594.00
27-01-2022 480336 OTID ~ Overdraft protection 18,594.00 0.00
31-01-2022 480336 CWCH 10322589 -3,549.91 -3,549.91
31-01-2022 480336 QTID Overdraft protection 3,549.91 0.00
31-012022 90180 CBCA SO SHEADIGRS  dousis -402.00 -402.00
31-01-2022 90180 oTID Overdraft protection 402.00 0.00
Total Cr. = 366,163.00 Total Dr. = -366,163.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
: 4} first 1 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corperate.banking@kib.co.th

Init Br

715

0715

0715

0715

0700

0700

0715

0715

0715

0715

Q0715

0715

0700

0700



UL UEDARURINTUIANS
ATnuTan U IaUsEauAsIuS
UL DARUNINGUANT Lauitnyd 715-6-04150-9

U 31 uns1AY 2565

EOAANNE BANUTIBIIUTBITUIANT - um
uan Ruehnsuimsdsliasdy il . U

T8O - UM
v iedidsdneddlsiifulututy e davnotud - VALY
gOARUNNINGUANTUTUUTINE - um
HORALEONINAANINEUTUIANT - UM

G TR AL NG [P .
(Uadunun ey (wsarmaseiila Iadivg) (WHaTTntY Aunea)
Wndnaugsn sy Indansnuludfoins nimmsusanudugmIiey . S nnTung
iRy midheudmsily FomnuminuszaruAitus

LYY

VR



sumMsnsine
KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02994-0 Currency THB
Account Name ::‘:!f ey alizanm (3u Account Status Active
Alias Name i‘;ﬁf"“’m A (W poncn Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Dale: From Date 01-01-2022 E To Date 31-01-2022 @
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Q Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
10-01-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,250.00 5,250.00 108682
11-01-2022 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -5,250.00 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 5,250.00 Total Dr. = -5,250.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
10of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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sumMsnsvlng
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

Date

05-01-2022

10-01-2022

10-01-2022

10-01-2022

11-01-2022

26-01-2022

26-01-2022

26-01-2022

26-01-2022

26-01-2022

26-01-2022

26-01-2022

26-01-2022

26-01-2022

26-01-2022

26-01-2022

26-01-2022

26-01-2022

26-01-2022

26-01-2022
26-01-2022

Teller Id

93999

931000

931000

931000

93999

931001

931001

931001

931001

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000
93999

715-6-02532-5
grifrnudauwonudouin
Usgarudsdug
grifasudamianudouie
dsgaudidus

0.00

Date  01-01-2022

Time  00:00 v

Today v

ransaction Code

BPDWT Prachuap. empl
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Prachuap. empl
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Prachuap. empl

Description

Ak Namea
ANCN Name

THB

Active

Available Balance 0.00
ﬁ To Date 31-01-2022
Time 24:00 v

Cheque No. Amount Balance

-123,967.81 0.00

55,583.00 55,583.00

15,000.00 70,583.00

2,900.00 73,483.00

-73,483.00 0.00

2,250.00 2,250.00

90,000.00 92,250.00

3,750.00 96,000.00

82,500.00 178,500.00

500.00 179,000.00

1,800.00 180,800.00

1,440.00 182,240.00

1,265.80 183,505.80

2,400.00 185,905.80

660.00 186,565.80

2,000.00 188,565.80

45,573.01 234,138.81

8,910.00 243,048.81

43,560.00 286,608.81

26,304.30 312,913.11

-2,000.00 310,913.11

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Init Br

0715

108682

108682

108682

0715

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
108682



26-01-2022

26-01-2022

26-01-2022

27-01-2022

93999 BPDWT
K19294 PADWP
93999 BPDWT
480336 CWTRC

Total Cr. = 386,396.11
Total CLCK. 0.00

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Prachuap. empl -5,360.00
9294-
10900058737700371 +12,000.00
Prachuap. empl -166,500.00
7156011871 10230759 -2,705.80
Total Dr. = -386,016.61
1 0f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

305,553.11

293,553.11

127,053.11

124,347.31

0715

0715

0715

0715
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- SUIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 715-6-04202-5 Currency THB

Account Name Aninamudmnauisiadsznudiiui Account Status Active

Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Available Balance 0.00

Alias Name
Ledger Balance 0.00

Transaction o Cheque Init
Date Teller Id Code Description NG Amount Balance Br
ﬁ’;_“%fggzz ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -87,600.00 0.00 0715
ggjgl-ggzz NA DD TR fr 9873758550 101,800.00 101,800.00 0715
04-01-2022 Single credit to
ke ITBANK MEDDT L 50.400.00 161,200.00 0715
gg_-%_-ggzz ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 293334 164,133.34 0715
05-01-2022 .
e ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 iespo0 s S1208% 0798
??_‘81,‘5822 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 513334 0.00 0715
05-01-2022 NA DD TR fr 9873758550 10,100.00 10,100.00 0715
23:01:00
05-01-2022 Single credit to
Siad ITBANK MEDDT Srphec 28.400.00 38,500.00 0715
gg,‘?g_‘ggzz ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 631000 44,810.00 0715
?g_‘g;ﬁgﬂ ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 4450000 31000 0715
?g?g;?ggzz ITBANK PBDWT (9069 1700300086 310,00 0.00 5HE
06012022 Na DD TR fr 9873758550 108,900.00 108,900.00 0715
06-01-2022 Single credit to
. ITBANK MEDDT e 28.400.00 137,300.00 0715
ggf%_‘ggzz ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 5.100.00 142,400.00 0715
07-01-2022 )
i ITBANK PBDWT G906 -1700300086 138.40000 400000 0715
gg-g;:-ggzz ITBANK PBDWT G069 -1700300086 -4,000.00 0.00 0715
%:’8;':'5822 NA DD TR fr 9873758550 86,500.00 86,500.00 0715
07-01-2022 Single credit to
S ITBANK MEDDT . 53.400.00 139,900.00 0715
A= ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 3,100.00 143,000.00 0715
10-01-2022 ]
oAt ITBANK PBDWT G90BY -1700300086 143,00000 000 0715
10-01-2022 NA DD TR fr 9873758550 45.000.00 45,000.00 0715



23:01:00

10-01-2022
23:10:00

10-01-2022
23:10:00
11-01-2022
10:31:00

11-01-2022
23:01:00

11-01-2022
23:10:00

11-01-2022
23:10:00

12-01-2022
11:54:00

12-01-2022
23:01:00

12-01-2022
23:10:00

12-01-2022
23:10:00

13-01-2022
11:15:00

13-01-2022
23:01:00

13-01-2022
23:10:00

13-01-2022
23:10:00

14-01-2022
08:57.00

14-01-2022
23.01:00

14-01-2022
23:10:00

14-01-2022
23:10:00

17-01-2022
10:53:00

17-01-2022
10:53:00

17-01-2022
23:01:00

17-01-2022
23:10:00

18-01-2022
10:47:.00

18-01-2022
23:01:.00

18-01-2022
23:10:00

18-01-2022
23:10:00

19-01-2022

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9068 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

54,400.00 99,400.00 0715
30,000.00 129,400.00 0715
129,400.00 0% fta
92,200.00 92,200.00 0715
13,600.00 105,800.00 0715

6,500.00 112,300.00 0715
112,300.00 000 0F1a
59,800.00 59,800.00 0715

8,400.00 68,200.00 0715
27,100.00 95,300.00 0715
-95,300.00 0.00 0715
109,000.00 109,000.00 0715
60,100.00 169,100.00 0715
39,300.00 208,400.00 0715
208,400.00 0-00 s
98,000.00 98,000.00 0715
64.200.00 162,200.00 0715
12,100.00 174,300.00 0715
172.300.00 T2,000.00 0715
-2,000.00 0.00 0715
68,100.00 68,100.00 0715

6,800.00 74,900.00 0715
-74,900.00 0.00 0715
144,450.00 144,450.00 0715

42,000.00 186,450.00 0715

18,300.00 204,750.00 0715
-0.00 0715



14:55:.00
18-01-2022
23:01:00

19-01-2022
23:10:00
19-01-2022
23:10:00

20-01-2022
08:56:00

20-01-2022
23:01:00

20-01-2022
23:10:00

20-01-2022
23:10:00

21-01-2022
09:51:00

21-01-2022
23:01:00

21-01-2022
23:10:00

21-01-2022
23:10:00

24-01-2022
10:16:00

24-01-2022
23:01:00

24-01-2022
23:19:.00

24-01-2022
23:19:00

25-01-2022
09:13:.00

25-01-2022
09:15:00

25-01-2022
23:01:00

25-01-2022
23:10:00

25-01-2022
23:10:00

26-01-2022
11:12:00

26-01-2022
23:01:00

26-01-2022
23:10:00

26-01-2022
23:10:00

27-01-2022
09:54:00

27-01-2022
09:54:00

27-01-2022

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
N/A

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT
DD

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
(G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

204,750.00
74.900.00 74,900.00 0715
12,500.00 87,400.00 0715
41,600.00 129,000.00 0715
129,000.00 090 o715
46,300.00 46,300.00 0715
32.900.00 79,200.00 0715
43.300.00 122,500.00 0715
122,500.00 000 g
255,300.00 255,300.00 0715
21,800.00 277,100.00 0715
7.400.00 284,500.00 0715
28450000 900 0715
70,600.00 70,600.00 0715
69.800.00 140,400.00 0715
22.100.00 162,500.00 0715
-2,000.00 160,500.00 0715
160,500.00 °2-00 o
122,300.00 122,300.00 0715
39,800.00 162,100.00 0715
200.00 162,300.00 0715
162,300.00 990 015
47 400,00 47,400.00 0715
14,700.00 62,100.00 0715
70,900.00 133,000.00 0715
—
-2.000.00 0.00 0715
46.420.00 46,420.00 0715



23:01:.00
27-01-2022
23:19:00
27-01-2022
23:19:00
28-01-2022
10:10:00
28-01-2022
10:10:00
28-01-2022
23:01:00
28-01-2022
23:10:00
28-01-2022
23:10:00
31-01-2022
11:02:00
31-01-2022
23:01:00
31-01-2022
23:10:00
31-01-2022
23:10:00

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

Total Cr. =2,814,913.34

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

bD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

Total Dr. =-2,823,913.34

5720000 103,620.00 0715
12,300.00 115,920.00 0715
11590000 2000 0715

-20.00 0.00 0715
52,400.00 52,400.00 0715
53,400.00 105,800.00 0715
27,100.00 132,900.00 0715
132,900.00 990 Bt
32,600.00 32,600.00 0715
10,800.00 43,400.00 0715

35,200.00 78,6800.00 0715



@

AnuInmNUIMInUSEIIUASTUS

SILNUNTENULEARUNINGUANT laanUeyd 715-6-04202-5

@

uuf 31 uns1e 2565

poARUKINANTRYTwENUTZAN

[y '

N LirANeEnE
Sulsedufrnaruvannaanainbdelaleines
damsanunassdineddilavuiuani

devihenuniessdnedililaiiuluaei

daruapaunaisdeinedililaguiuani

HURNINTEWIINN

€
5

as

AnlaneisuIASENUTY
2 a a - M o
Wansuiesseunuldle

pa@uneY Bank statement

e

N, S CC T A
(wdunun ndvngy) (nsanmaeefila Tdodug)
Wndnaugsnistugny thdansauriludohing
ARy astheheuimsiily

futduenUssnniRurinsuiansetndands siaty® 1101020601

1%

78,600.00

78,600.00

F

o

(W9E1IT5UAUY FURe)

grdrnsuIeud NIy NETITnI TV

- - S
FAWIUTINIAUTEAIUATVUS

B
v

@ e as

aruTay



sUIMSNSIINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂ/ﬁ\cwu nts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-1-49528-5 Currency THB
Account Name Qunasasmuns dud Fame Account Status Active
3.15¥3704
Alias Name VATAITIUATS AU FAU Y Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
.5zanu
Ledger Balance 6,460.00 Available Balance 6,460.00
Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2022 ﬁ To Date  31-01-2022 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time  24:00 w
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
06-01-2022 21759 QTOS TFR-7156030930 -4,918.09 0.00 0715
Prachuap.
11-01-2022 937070 BSD14 empl/200715 2,900.00 2,900.00 108682
Prachuap.
26-01-2022 937071 BSD14 empl/200715 3,560.00 6,460.00 108682
Total Cr. = 6,460.00 Total Dr. = -4,918.09
10of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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suMSsnSvIng
KRUNGTHAI BANK

M{Aceeumts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB
Account Name NATRITIYATS Aug. Favanu Account Status Active
Foviassaiuy
Alias Narvie VRTINS AR g e PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Fondatlszaium
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2022 ﬂ To Date 31-01-2022 @
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
06-01-2022 21759 CWCH algwa guAa 10235731 -4,918.09 -4,918.09 0715
06-01-2022 21759 OoTID Qverdraft protection 4,918.09 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 4,918.09 Total Dr. = -4,918.09

Total CLCK. 0.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th



JUgUEaARUNINTUNANS

AInUIR LTI InUTERIURSTUS

U UBEARUNINGUATT LVl

715-6-03093-0

o Ul 31 uns1ea 2565

YOAALMADA NI IEITUTDISUIATT

van WurinsuiasasliasUeyalv

TIULBA

! s

@ @ o o =g =
v daiideneddafifiilutucy e

gaauensuIAsUTUUTIET

YOAAIVRBNUANANINIIUTUIATT

@a\

aste.. Rl ‘

a o

(WU NATRATEY) (unanmaseiila Itefvg)

WINDNTLESNMITIUIRNIY tndeanisawnlUuidang

[T

giavi wavthiheuimsmly

UM

UM

U

um

U

Um

=

(UNENNTINNY AuEd)
UATTINITUILE YN THY  SNEITITNITLNL

FamaudwmrinuseaiuAsdus




suMsnsving
KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

s No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03308-5 Currency THB
Account Name namu%‘uo'mmﬁmu Az Account Staius Active
AU
Alias Name :f:“:'“"”""“““ﬂ”‘“ dalsy Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Awvailable Balance 0.00
" Select transactions to view by:
@ fransaction Date: From Date 01-01-2022 mE o Dae 31-01-2022 m
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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sunmsnsolng
KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Aceou nts

» No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB
Account Name vanlssfutunmnausoiman Account Status Active
vingufuune
Alias Name vaninfulunshaudwé™mn - 50 Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
virouduune
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2022 ﬁ To Date 31-01-2022 m
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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nsolng
Account Detail
Account No.  715-6-04407-9 : Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  @riinsruiavtuisuwindssaruésdug Alias Name  sdhiinsedeurauiswiousyarudddus
Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 14-07-2021

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-01-2022 Time: - To 31-01-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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